
CIfA Registered Organisations 

AB Heritage Limited (Head/North Office) http://www.abheritage.co.uk 

ADAS http://www.adas.uk 

AECOM Limited http://www.aecom.com 

AEON Archaeology http://www.aeonarchaeology.co.uk 

Air Photo Services Ltd http://airphotoservices.co.uk/index.htm 

Albion Archaeology http://www.albion-arch.com 

Allen Archaeology Ltd http://www.allenarchaeology.co.uk 

AMS Ltd (t/a Foundations Archaeology & Foundations Heritage) http://www.foundations.co.uk 

AOC Archaeology Group http://www.aocarchaeology.com 

ARCA Geoarchaeology, (formally University of Winchester Department of Archaeology, 

Anthropology and Geography incorporating ARCA 

http://www.arcauk.com/ 

Archaeological Management Solutions Ltd. (AMS UK) https://www.ams-consultancy.com/ 

Archaeological Project Services http://www.apsarchaeology.co.uk 

Archaeological Research Services Ltd http://www.archaeologicalresearchservices.com 

Archaeological Services WYAS http://www.wyjs.org.uk/archaeological-services/ 

Archaeological Surveys Ltd http://www.archaeological-surveys.co.uk 

Archaeology South-East (contracts division of the UCL Centre for Applied Archaeology) https://www.ucl.ac.uk/archaeology-south-east/ 

Archaeology Wales (incorporating Archaeology England) http://www.arch-wales.co.uk 

Archaeology Warwickshire https://www.archaeologywarwickshire.co.uk 

Armour Heritage Limited http://armourheritage.co.uk/ 

Arup https://www.arup.com/services/environmental-consulting/ 

AtkinsRéalis Heritage service https://www.atkinsglobal.com/homepage 

Avon Archaeology Limited http://www.avonarchaeology.co.uk/ 

Britannia Archaeology Ltd http://www.britannia-archaeology.com/ 

Cambridge Archaeological Unit http://www.cau.arch.cam.ac.uk 

Canterbury Archaeological Trust Ltd http://www.canterburytrust.co.uk 

http://www.arcauk.com/
https://www.arup.com/services/environmental-consulting/


CFA Archaeology Ltd http://www.cfa-archaeology.co.uk 

Colchester Archaeological Trust Ltd https://catuk.org/ 

Cornwall Archaeological Unit http://www.cau.org.uk 

Cotswold Archaeology http://www.cotswoldarchaeology.co.uk 

Cura Terrae Land and Nature Limited https://www.ecusltd.co.uk/services/archaeology-and-heritage/ 

Dalcour Maclaren https://dalcourmaclaren.com/services/environment-and-planning  

DigVentures http://www.digventures.com 

Environmental Dimension Partnership Ltd (EDP) http://www.edp-uk.co.uk 

GHC Archaeology & Heritage Ltd https://www.ghcheritage.co.uk/  

Gloucestershire County Council Archaeology Service http://www.gloucestershire.gov.uk/archaeology 

Greater London Archaeology Advisory Service https://www.historicengland.org.uk/services-skills/our-planning-

services/greater-london-archaeology-advisory-service/ 

GUARD Archaeology Ltd http://www.guard-archaeology.co.uk 

HCUK Group (formerly Archaeology Collective Ltd) https://www.hcukgroup.co.uk 

Headland Archaeology (UK) Ltd (part of the RSK Group) http://www.headlandarchaeology.com 

Heneb Dyfed Region (Head Office) https://heneb.org.uk/ 

Highland Archaeology Services Ltd https://www.hi-arch.co.uk 

IAC Archaeology https://www.iac.ie/ 

Iceni Projects https://www.iceniprojects.com/ 

ISCA Archaeology Limited https://iscaarch.co.uk/ 

John Moore Heritage Services http://www.jmheritageservices.co.uk 

KDK Archaeology Ltd http://www.kdkarchaeology.co.uk 

Landgage Heritage Limited (Sussex Office) https://www.landgage.co.uk/ 

Lanpro Services Ltd https://www.lanproservices.co.uk/ 

Magnitude Surveys Ltd http://www.magnitudesurveys.co.uk/ 

Map Archaeological Practice https://www.maparchltd.co.uk/ 

Maritime Archaeology Trust (Maritime Archaeology Ltd) http://www.maritimearchaeologytrust.org/ 

Mills Whipp Projects Ltd http://www.millswhipp.com 

https://www.ecusltd.co.uk/services/archaeology-and-heritage/
https://dalcourmaclaren.com/services/environment-and-planning
https://www.ghcheritage.co.uk/


MOLA (Museum of London Archaeology - incorporating L – P : Archaeology) https://www.mola.org.uk/ 

Mott MacDonald https://www.mottmac.com/en-gb/ 

MSDS Marine Ltd https://msdsmarine.com/ 

Network Archaeology Ltd https://www.netarch.co.uk/ 

Norfolk County Council Environment Service https://www.norfolk.gov.uk/libraries-local-history-and-

archives/archaeology-and-historic-environment 

Orion Heritage Limited http://www.orionheritage.co.uk/ 

Orkney Research Centre for Archaeology https://archaeologyorkney.com/orca/ 

Oxford Archaeology http://www.oxfordarchaeology.com 

Perth and Kinross Heritage Trust http://www.pkht.org.uk 

Phoenix Consulting Archaeology Ltd http://www.phoenix-archaeology.com 

Place Services http://www.placeservices.co.uk/ 

Pre-Construct Archaeology Ltd (PCA) http://www.pre-construct.com 

Quaternary Scientific (Quest) http://www.reading.ac.uk/quest/ 

RPS part of Tetra Tech https://www.rpsgroup.com/services/environment/archaeology-

and-heritage/ 

Rubicon Archaeology Group https://rrarc.co.uk 

Savills UK Ltd Heritage Archaeology Team https://www.savills.co.uk/services/consultancy/heritage-and-

townscape.aspx 

South West Archaeology Ltd. https://www.swheritage.org.uk/ 

South West Heritage Trust Historic Environment Service https://www.spau-gmbh.de/ 

SPAU GmbH http://www.sumoservices.com 

SUMO GeoSurveys http://www.surreycc.gov.uk/scau 

Surrey County Archaeological Unit http://www.tep.uk.com/ 

The Environment Partnership (TEP) Ltd http://www.tigergeo.com 

TigerGeo Limited http://www.thejessopconsultancy.co.uk 

TJC Heritage Ltd http://www.trysor.net 

Trysor http://www.le.ac.uk/ulas 

https://www.netarch.co.uk/


University of Leicester Archaeological Services https://www.wardell-armstrong.com/services/archaeology-

heritage-2/ 

Wardell Armstrong LLP http://www.wessexarch.co.uk 

Wessex Archaeology Ltd http://www.withamarchaeology.co.uk/ 

Worcestershire Archive and Archaeology Service https://www.explorethepast.co.uk 

WSP https://www.wsp.com/ 

York Archaeological Trust (Archaeology Division) http://www.yorkarchaeology.co.uk 

 

https://www.wardell-armstrong.com/services/archaeology-heritage-2/
https://www.wardell-armstrong.com/services/archaeology-heritage-2/

